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FINISHES ON MAPLE

FINISHES ON OAK

Cascara
CC30

Silver Riftwood
SR30

Espresso Oak
EO30

Natural Oak
NO30

Millennium Oak
MO30

Cherry Loco
CL30

Cherry Riftwood
CR30

Ginger Maple
IM30

Cognac Maple
CM30 

Espresso Maple
EM30

Cocoa Maple
OM30

Kingsley Maple
KM30

Natural Maple
NM30

SPRAYON FINISHES

Coordinating Oak Laminates  (HPL)

Coordinating Maple Laminates  (HPL)

Castle Oak
7928-38 
Wilsonart

Millennium Oak
5887-58
Formica

Wild Cherry
7054-60
Wilsonart

Cascara Teakwood
8909-NG
Formica

Silver Riftwood
6413-58
Formica

Ginger Root  
Maple 7288-58
Formica

Cognac Maple
7738-58 
Formica

Kingsley
WW011
Pionite

Cocoa Maple
7739-58 
Formica

Amber Maple
7012-58
Formica

Actual colors may differ slightly from displayed representations. 

Sprayon finishes apply to veneer only. 
Sprayon finishes are lacquer colors and are provided in the same 
manner as any of our oak or maple veneer finishes. 

There is a one time charger per order/color (call for pricing). Actual 
colors may differ slightly from these representations.

VENEER

Dove Light 
Grey 
SDO30/SDM30

Rocky Medium 
Grey
SGO30/SGM30

Blue Heron
SBHO30/
SBHM30

Parakeet
SPO30/SPM30

Black Cat
SBO30/
SBM30

Spotlight White
SWO30/
SWMO30

Cardinal
SCO30/
SCM30

Purple Martin
SPMO30/
SPMM30

Blue Wren
SBWO30/
SBWM30

Rio
SRO30/SRM30

Gold�nch
SGO30/
SGM30

Oriole
SOO30/
SOM30

Hummingbird
SHO30/
SHM30
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Viva WalnutGinger Root
Oak

KindleSunset Grey

TFL HPL PVC
Classic White Formica Classic White 9244-58 Generic White C100033

Nova Black Formica Black 909-58 Black C600001

Classic Maple Formica Amber Maple 7012-58 Hard Rock Maple CP20332

Sunset Grey Formica Zen Grey 9243-58 Sunset Grey C600254

Ginger Root Oak Formica Millennium Oak 5887-58 Fawn Cypress W8208

Kindle Kindle CP40896

Viva Walnut Viva Walnut CP40796

Nightfall Wilsonart Nightfall 5023-60 Nightfall C500193

Gumball Wilsonart Gumball 13102-60 Gumball C500194

Catalina Wilsonart Catalina 13092-60 Catalina C500195

Fresh Cut Wilsonart Fresh Cut 13095-60 Fresh Cut C7000189

Sunny Side Up Wilsonart Sunny Side UP 13089-60 Sunny Side Up C200812

Dragon Fire Wilsonart Dragon Fire 13088-60 Dragon Fire C300346

Candy Apple Wilsonart Candy Apple 13096-60 Candy Apple C300347

Silver Riftwood Formica Silver Riftwood 6413-58 Silver Riftwood CP41123

Group I

Group II

Group III

• Fusion Maple and Solar Oak are available on a project basis. 
Please contact factory.

• If TFL is not listed in PVC match chart, a 
PVC match is not available.

Thermally Fused Laminate

w/ Rio texture

• Coordinating PVC and HPL finishes are available for most melamine selections. 

Charcoal Nova Black Stainless Classic Maple Canadian 
Grey

Classic White

Finishes are stocked for projects of all sizes.

* Candy Apple* Gumball * Fresh Cut * Sunny Side Up* Catalina* Nightfall * Dragon Fire

Actual colors may differ slightly from displayed representations. MELAMINE

Available for Benchmark shelving back panels only (1/4” thickness).

Finishes are available in 1”, 3/4” and 1/4” thicknesses.
*1/4” can be specified for Benchmark back panels.

Finishes are available in 1” and 3/4” thicknesses.

*Samples are sent at HPLs. They are the same pattern and color.

Pale 
Brushstroke

Silver 
Riftwood 

Danish Maple Burnt Strand

**Group III Melamines are also available in MTSelect.
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F Purple Dye
1196-58

F Amber 
Maple
7012-58

WA Handspun
Pearl
5033-38

F Gray Gra�x
9300-58

F Denim
8822-58

F Black
909-58

F Ginger 
Root Maple
7288-58

Pale 
Brushstroke
6997-58

F Cassis
6903-58

F Gull Grey
9242-58

F Pecan 
Woodline 

*WA Catalina
13092-60

F Zen Grey
9243-58

F Danish Maple
8906-58 

F Stop Red
839-58

*WA Sunny 
Side Up
13089-60

F White Drops
8824-58

F Spectrum 
Blue
851-58

F Millennium 
Oak
5887-58

*WA  Gumball
13102-60

*F Cotton Cloth
8681-58

WA Castle Oak
7928-38

F Matrix Blue
8795-58

*WA  Blackbird
5024-60

*WA Dragon 
Fire
13088-60

F Cognac 
Maple
7738-58

WA Ocean
D502-60

F Silver
Riftwood
6413-NG

*WA Candy 
Apple 
13096-60

F Burnt Strand
6307-58

WA Pinnacle 
Walnut
7992-38

F Chrome 
Yellow
1485-58

F Classic White
9244-58

F Planked 
Urban Oak
9312-NG

*WA Fresh 
Cut
13095-60

F Clementine
2962-58

F Sarum Twill
8827-58

*WA High Rise
4996-38

F Vibrant 
Green
6901-58

*WA  Nightfall
5023-60

**WA Fawn 
Cypress
W8208K-16

WA Indigo
D379-60

P Kingsley 
Maple
WW011

*WA Magnolia
5012-60

**F Cascara
Teakwood
8909-NG

WA Wild Cherry
7054-60

WA Orange 
Grove
D501-60

White 
Markerboard 
2104 GL

*WA Battleship
5014-60

**WA Satin
Stainless
4830K-18

F Cocoa 
Maple
7739-58

F White Twill
9285 -58

WA Island
D498-60

*WA Mushroom
5013-60

**F Fox 
Teakwood
8907-NG

HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATES Wood Grains & General

HPL Key
F Formica

WA Wilsonart

P Pionite

FX FENIX

All laminates shown fit within standard pricing programs unless indicated otherwise. 
* It is recommended that a sample is ordered to view the actual pattern.
**Indicates Premium Finish that may incur an Upcharge.
***For marker board laminates, we recommend erasing with a micro-fiber towel. Laminates should 
be cleaned with a particle free, clean, non-abrasive, damp cloth. Mild soap and water or mild liquid 
detergent can be used. Do not use: Solvents, abrasive cleaners, steel wool, powder soap, harsh 
chemicals, acids or alkaline cleaners. These products may cause scratching and/or surface discoloration.

www.formica.com

Actual colors may differ slightly from displayed representations. GENERAL LAMINATES

www.wilsonart.com
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HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATES Wood Grains & General

All laminates shown fit within standard pricing programs.
Note: MTTailored laminates are premium finishes and may incur an upcharge. Extended lead times apply. 
*It is recommended that a sample is ordered to view the actual pattern.

Actual colors may differ slightly from displayed representations. LAMINATES

www.formica.com

www.wilsonart.com

HPL Key
F Formica

WA Wilsonart

P Pionite

FX FENIX

FX Nero 
Ingo
J0720

FX Grigio 
Bromo
J0724

FX Verde 
Comodoro
J0750

FX Verde
Kitami
J0794

FX Grigio 
Antrim
J0752

FX Beige 
Luxor
J0719
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Designer White
C100007

Hardrock 
Maple
CP20332

Pebble
C200007

Fusion Maple
CP20564

Fog
C600257

Nightfall*
C500193

Monticello 
Maple
CP40073

Castle Oak
CP20580

Wild Cherry
CP40071

Moroccan*
C700190

Fawn Cypress
W8208

Kindle
CP40896

Blue
CP500006

Viva Walnut
CP40796

Gumball*
C500194

Catalina*
C500195

Fresh Cut*
C7000189

Sunny Side Up*
C200812

Dragon Fire*
C300346

Candy Apple*
C300347

Generic White
C100033

Storm*
C600243

Silver Gray*
C600244

Medium Tone
C400446

Sunset Grey
C600254

Graphite
C600005

Black
C600001

Weathered Ash*
CP40889

Silver 
Riftwood*
CP41123

Smoky Brown 
Pear* 
CP40988

Negotiating in 
Geneva
PMA60

Baltic Ply*
CP21014

Grayed Oak
CP60593

Danish Maple
CP21001

Pale Brushstroke
CP10087

PVC Applies to casework edges as well as worksurface edges in 3mm PVC.

Note: “*” not available for Definitions or 
Elements casegoods.	

Just so ya know!
Generic White C100033 match to Formica Classic White 9244-58
Designer White C100007 match to Wilsonart Designer White D354-60

Actual colors may differ slightly from displayed representations. EDGING

www.rehau.com/us-en

All PVCs shown fit within standard pricing programs.
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Smile Shelby
*Available in 
12 thermoplastics 

HannahArc

Thermoplastic HPL
Swan Magnolia

Dove Mushroom

Falcon Battleship

Blue Heron Nightfall

Raven Blackbird

Blue Wren Catalina

Purple Martin Gumball

Parakeet Fresh Cut

Goldfinch Sunny Side Up

Cardinal Candy Apple Red

THERMOPLASTIC COLORS Available for our plastic seating lines only and Bola Ball Glides.

Actual colors may differ slightly from displayed representations.SEATING FINISHES

Bola

•	 Bola Formal Glides are standard Raven (black). 

•	 Bola Ball glides can be specified in any of our 
thermoplastic colors as 4 of the same, 2 front 
and 2 back or all different colors.

Formal Glide Ball Glide

• These thermoplastics have coordinated 
Laminates and in some cases Melamines. 
Be sure to check out our Mixed Material 
Color Coordinates Program!

Limited Stock Remaining

Hannah only

Swan 
T11

Dove 
T16

*Falcon 
T15

*Raven
T12

*Woodpecker
T17

*Blue Heron 
T13

Oriole
T23

Gold�nch
T21

*Cardinal
T24

Purple Martin
T18

Jay
T14

Macaw
T20

*Blue Bunting
T34

*Kiwi
T32

*Meadowlark
T31

*Warbler
T33

Peacock
T19

Parakeet
T22

*Blue Wren
T27 

*Hummingbird
T29

*Rio
T30

Flamingo
T25

Lorakeet
T28 

* Thermoplastics approved for 
Shelby chair line.
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Porter Adjustable Height Table and Desk only 
available in Silver 809, Black 912 & Navy 5003

Stone
407

Nickel
808

Black Wrinkle
903

Putty
208

Cream
109

White
138

Black
912

Silver
809

Dove Grey
304

Charcoal
405

Navy
5003

Stone
407

Nickel
808

Black Wrinkle
903

Putty
208

Cream
109

White
138

Black
912

Silver
809

Dove Grey
304

Charcoal
405

Navy
5003

Stone
407

Nickel
808

Black Wrinkle
903

Putty
208

Cream
109

White
138

Black
912

Silver
809

Dove Grey
304

Charcoal
405

Navy
5003Silver 

809
Black 
912

Navy 
5003 
*Porter only

Group I

Group II • Set up charge required ($329 list)

• Actual colors may differ slightly from these representations.

• Steel peds are only available in Group I Powder Coats

POWDER COAT Applies to any steel.

Stone
407

Nickel
808

Black Wrinkle
903

Putty
208

Cream
109

White
138

Black
912

Silver
809

Dove Grey
304

Charcoal
405

Navy
5003

Parakeet 
622

Gold�nch 
621

Blue Wren
627

Blue Heron 
613

Hummingbird
629

Purple Martin
618

Cardinal
624

Oriole
623

Stone
407

Nickel
808

Black Wrinkle
903

Putty
208

Cream
109

White
138

Black
912

Silver
809

Dove Grey
304

Charcoal
405

Navy
5003

Parakeet 
622

Gold�nch 
621

Blue Wren
627

Blue Heron 
613

Hummingbird
629

Purple Martin
618

Cardinal
624

Oriole
623
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Grade I • MT Standard Acoustic Felt

Burgundy Red 
AC17

Sesame 
AC12

Olive 
AC46

Orange 
AC32

Navy Blue 
AC42

Light Grey 
AC10

Silver 
AC03

Light Tan
AC05

Bright Yellow 
AC51

Camel
AC02

Black
AC44

Sky 
AC07

MT Standard Acrylic

•	 Velvety matte surface (two-sided)
•	 Fingerprint and scratch resistant surface
•	 Balanced ratio of light diffusion and transmittance
•	 11 times the impact strength of glass
•	 Up to 92% Transmission
•	 Translucent
•	 UV absorbent

Penny partially shown 
behind acrylic

to show achievable look.

3Form Acrylic

•	 Heat formable into virtually any shape
•	 SCS-certified recycled content helps achieve 

LEED® credits for building sustainability
•	 Extremely versatile
•	 Lightweight for easier installation and reduced 

structural support requirements
•	 Excellent chemical resistance which reduces  

potential harm incurred by cleaning agents
•	 GREENGUARD Indoor Air Quality Certified
•	 Underwriters Laboratories registered

Acrylic & Felt

Grade II • 3Form Acrylic 1/4” (also available with White Out (W01) background)

Hummingbird ParakeetGold�nchCardinalBlue Wren Purple MartinOrioleFalcon

Grade II • 3Form Felt

Cast PlatinumCitrine

Nightfall

Admiral

Steel Blue

Ebony

Ochre Saffron

Mineral

Mustard

Jasper

Dusk

Aries

Emerald

Nickel

Dune

Armor

Driftwood

Steel

Silt

Grade I • MT Standard Acrylic 1/4”

SatinIce
Colorless
DP-09
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COORDINATING FINISHES

Graphite
C600005

F Burnt Strand
6307-58

*Burnt Strand

F Classic White
9244-58

*Classic White

Generic White 
C100033

F Gull Grey
9242-58

*Canadian Grey

Fog 
C600257

*Rio
T30

*Blue Wren
T27 

Hardrock Maple
CP20332

*Classic Maple

F Amber 
Maple
7012-58

Parakeet
T22

F Danish Maple
8906-58 

*Danish Maple

Danish Maple
CP21001

*Woodpecker
T17

F Pale 
Brushstroke
6997-58

*Pale 
Brushstroke

Pale Brushstroke 
CP10087

Oriole
T23

F Silver
Riftwood
6413-58

*Silver 
Riftwood 

Silver Riftwood
CP41123

*Falcon 
T15

BLN51 Shade BLN49 True Blue BLN50 Grenadine BLN46 Pumpkin BLN41 Tropic BLN52 Willow

Silver
809

Translucent
T01

Graphite
C600005

F Burnt Strand
6307-58

*Burnt Strand

F Classic White
9244-58

*Classic White

Generic White 
C100033

F Gull Grey
9242-58

*Canadian Grey

Fog 
C600257

*Rio
T30

*Blue Wren
T27 

Hardrock Maple
CP20332

*Classic Maple

F Amber 
Maple
7012-58

Parakeet
T22

F Danish Maple
8906-58 

*Danish Maple

Danish Maple
CP21001

*Woodpecker
T17

F Pale 
Brushstroke
6997-58

*Pale 
Brushstroke

Pale Brushstroke 
CP10087

Oriole
T23

F Silver
Riftwood
6413-58

*Silver 
Riftwood 

Silver Riftwood
CP41123

*Falcon 
T15

BLN51 Shade BLN49 True Blue BLN50 Grenadine BLN46 Pumpkin BLN41 Tropic BLN52 Willow

Silver
809

Translucent
T01

Graphite
C600005

F Burnt Strand
6307-58

*Burnt Strand

F Classic White
9244-58

*Classic White

Generic White 
C100033

F Gull Grey
9242-58

*Canadian Grey

Fog 
C600257

*Rio
T30

*Blue Wren
T27 

Hardrock Maple
CP20332

*Classic Maple

F Amber 
Maple
7012-58

Parakeet
T22

F Danish Maple
8906-58 

*Danish Maple

Danish Maple
CP21001

*Woodpecker
T17

F Pale 
Brushstroke
6997-58

*Pale 
Brushstroke

Pale Brushstroke 
CP10087

Oriole
T23

F Silver
Riftwood
6413-58

*Silver 
Riftwood 

Silver Riftwood
CP41123

*Falcon 
T15

BLN51 Shade BLN49 True Blue BLN50 Grenadine BLN46 Pumpkin BLN41 Tropic BLN52 Willow

Silver
809

Translucent
T01

Actual colors may differ slightly from displayed representations. Finishes

*TFL is for back panel of shelving only.

High Pressure Laminate

Thermally Fused Laminate (*TFL is for back panel of shelving only)

PVC

Access mtselect 
Guide Here
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TOTO Tote Color (sold seperately)

COORDINATING FINISHES
Graphite
C600005

F Burnt Strand
6307-58

*Burnt Strand

F Classic White
9244-58

*Classic White

Generic White 
C100033

F Gull Grey
9242-58

*Canadian Grey

Fog 
C600257

*Rio
T30

*Blue Wren
T27 

Hardrock Maple
CP20332

*Classic Maple

F Amber 
Maple
7012-58

Parakeet
T22

F Danish Maple
8906-58 

*Danish Maple

Danish Maple
CP21001

*Woodpecker
T17

F Pale 
Brushstroke
6997-58

*Pale 
Brushstroke

Pale Brushstroke 
CP10087

Oriole
T23

F Silver
Riftwood
6413-58

*Silver 
Riftwood 

Silver Riftwood
CP41123

*Falcon 
T15

BLN51 Shade BLN49 True Blue BLN50 Grenadine BLN46 Pumpkin BLN41 Tropic BLN52 Willow

Silver
809

Translucent
T01

Graphite
C600005

F Burnt Strand
6307-58

*Burnt Strand

F Classic White
9244-58

*Classic White

Generic White 
C100033

F Gull Grey
9242-58

*Canadian Grey

Fog 
C600257

*Rio
T30

*Blue Wren
T27 

Hardrock Maple
CP20332

*Classic Maple

F Amber 
Maple
7012-58

Parakeet
T22

F Danish Maple
8906-58 

*Danish Maple

Danish Maple
CP21001

*Woodpecker
T17

F Pale 
Brushstroke
6997-58

*Pale 
Brushstroke

Pale Brushstroke 
CP10087

Oriole
T23

F Silver
Riftwood
6413-58

*Silver 
Riftwood 

Silver Riftwood
CP41123

*Falcon 
T15

BLN51 Shade BLN49 True Blue BLN50 Grenadine BLN46 Pumpkin BLN41 Tropic BLN52 Willow

Silver
809

Translucent
T01

Graphite
C600005

F Burnt Strand
6307-58

*Burnt Strand

F Classic White
9244-58

*Classic White

Generic White 
C100033

F Gull Grey
9242-58

*Canadian Grey

Fog 
C600257

*Rio
T30

*Blue Wren
T27 

Hardrock Maple
CP20332

*Classic Maple

F Amber 
Maple
7012-58

Parakeet
T22

F Danish Maple
8906-58 

*Danish Maple

Danish Maple
CP21001

*Woodpecker
T17

F Pale 
Brushstroke
6997-58

*Pale 
Brushstroke

Pale Brushstroke 
CP10087

Oriole
T23

F Silver
Riftwood
6413-58

*Silver 
Riftwood 

Silver Riftwood
CP41123

*Falcon 
T15

BLN51 Shade BLN49 True Blue BLN50 Grenadine BLN46 Pumpkin BLN41 Tropic BLN52 Willow

Silver
809

Translucent
T01

Graphite
C600005

F Burnt Strand
6307-58

*Burnt Strand

F Classic White
9244-58

*Classic White

Generic White 
C100033

F Gull Grey
9242-58

*Canadian Grey

Fog 
C600257

*Rio
T30

*Blue Wren
T27 

Hardrock Maple
CP20332

*Classic Maple

F Amber 
Maple
7012-58

Parakeet
T22

F Danish Maple
8906-58 

*Danish Maple

Danish Maple
CP21001

*Woodpecker
T17

F Pale 
Brushstroke
6997-58

*Pale 
Brushstroke

Pale Brushstroke 
CP10087

Oriole
T23

F Silver
Riftwood
6413-58

*Silver 
Riftwood 

Silver Riftwood
CP41123

*Falcon 
T15

BLN51 Shade BLN49 True Blue BLN50 Grenadine BLN46 Pumpkin BLN41 Tropic BLN52 Willow

Silver
809

Translucent
T01

Actual colors may differ slightly from displayed representations. Finishes Cont.

Thermoplastics

Fabrics (Grade 3 CF Stinson Blend)

Powder Coat

**Non-Phthalate Vinyl Surface with Polyester Fabric Backing
***Exceeds 1,300,000 double rubs - Heavy Duty

Access mtselect 
Guide Here

*Also available for Shelby Seating.
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Wood Grain/Pattern
TFL PVC HPL
Classic Maple Hardrock Maple CP20332 F Amber Maple 7012-58	

Ginger Root Oak (textured) Fawn Cypress W8208* F Millennium Oak 5887-58

Kindle (textured) Kindle - CP40896 X

Viva Walnut (textured) Viva Walnut - CP40796	 X

X Wild Cherry CP40071 WA Wild Cherry 7054-60

**Silver Riftwood Silver Riftwood -CP41123* F Silver Riftwood 6413-58

X Monticello Maple CP40073 F Ginger Root Maple 7288-58

Ginger Root Oak (textured) Castle Oak CP20580 WA Castle Oak 7928-38	

Ginger Root Oak (textured) Fawn Cypress - W8208 F Millennium Oak 5887-58

X Fawn Cypress - W8208 WA Fawn Cypress 8208K-16

Kindle Kindle - CP40896 WA Kingsley Maple WW011

X Baltic Ply CP21014 F Planked Urban Oak 9312-58

X Fog - C600257 F Handspun Pearl 5033-38

Known Matches
This document contains colors and materials from our standard line.
The purpose of this document is to make a recommendation of coordinating finishes.
** Finishes are not intended to be exact matches ** 
Please Request Samples at samples@mediatechnologies.com
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Request Samples: samples@mediatechnologies.com
View our finishes at mediatechnologies.com/finishes

** Finishes are not intended to be exact matches ** 
Please Request Samples at samples@mediatechnologies.com

Note: “**” Indicates only for Benchmark back panel use.	  
Note: “*” indicates not available for Standard Cabinets or elements casegoods.	

F = Formica WA = Wilsonart

Suggested Matches

TFL PVC (no pattern) HPL
X Generic White C100033 WA Magnolia 5012-60

X Silver Grey C600244 WA Mushroom 5013-60

X X WA Battleship 5014-60

X Black C600001	 WA Blackbird 5024-60

Gumball Gumball* C500194 WA Gumball 13102-60

Catalina Catalina* C500195 WA Catalina 13092-60

Fresh Cut Fresh Cut* C7000189 WA Fresh Cut 13095-60

Dragon Fire Dragon Fire* C300346 WA Dragon Fire 13088-60

Candy Apple Candy Apple* C300347 WA Candy Apple 13096-60

Sunny Side Up Sunny Side Up* C200812 WA Sunny Side UP 13089-60

Nightfall Nightfall* C500193 WA Nightfall 5023K-60
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Solids
TFL PVC HPL
Classic White Generic White C100033 F Classic White  9244-58
Nova Black Black C600001	 F Black 909-58
Sunset Grey Sunset Grey C600254 F Zen Gray 9243-58
Canadian Grey Silver Gray C600244* F Gull Grey 9242-58
X Black C600001 FX NERO INGO J0720
X Storm C600243 FX GRIGIO BROMO J0724
X Baltic Ply CP21014 FX GRIGIO ANTRIM J0752
X Baltic Ply CP21014 FX BEIGE LUXOR J0719
X Baltic Ply CP21014 FX VERDE COMODORO J0750
X Baltic Ply CP21014 FX VERDE KITAMI J0794

Note: “*” not available for Standard Cabinets or elements Casegoods.
F = Formica WA = Wilsonart		

Suggested Matches

View our finishes at mediatechnologies.com/finishes  
Request Samples: samples@mediatechnologies.com

This document contains colors and materials from our standard line.
The purpose of this document is to make a recommendation of coordinating finishes.
** Finishes are not intended to be exact matches ** 
Please Request Samples at samples@mediatechnologies.com
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PVC HPL
Designer White C100007 White Marker Board 2104 GL
Pebble C200007 F Cotton Cloth 8681-58
Sunset Grey C600254 F White Drops 8824-58
Fawn Cypress W8208 F Pecan Woodline 5883-58
Baltic Ply CP21014 F Cognac Maple 7738-58
Generic White C100033 F Classic White 9244-58
Sunset Grey C600254 F Zen Grey 9243-58
Negotiating in Geneva PMA60 WA Satin Stainless 4830k-18

Note: “*” not available for Standard Cabinets or elements Casegoods.
F = Formica WA = Wilsonart		

Suggested Pairings

View our finishes at mediatechnologies.com/finishes  
Request Samples: samples@mediatechnologies.com

This document contains colors and materials from our standard line.
The purpose of this document is to make a recommendation of coordinating finishes.
** Finishes are not intended to be exact matches ** 
Please Request Samples at samples@mediatechnologies.com
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PVC HPL
Baltic Ply CP21014 F Cocoa Maple 7739-58
Graphite C600005 F Vibrant Green 6901-58
Graphite C600005 F Matrix Blue 8795-58
Graphite C600005 F Spectrum Blue 851-58
Graphite C600005 F Chrome Yellow 1485-58
Graphite C600005 F Clementine 2962-58
Graphite C600005 F Stop Red 839-58
Graphite C600005 F Cassis 6903-58
Graphite C600005 F Purple Dye 1196-58
Graphite C600005 F Denim 8822-58
Graphite C600005 WA Ocean D502-60
Graphite C600005 WA Indigo D379-60
Graphite C600005 WA Island D498-60
Graphite C600005 WA Orange Grove D501-60

Note: “*” not available for Standard Cabinets or elements Casegoods.
F = Formica WA = Wilsonart		

Suggested Pairings

View our finishes at mediatechnologies.com/finishes  
Request Samples: samples@mediatechnologies.com

This document contains colors and materials from our standard line.
The purpose of this document is to make a recommendation of coordinating finishes.
** Finishes are not intended to be exact matches ** 
Please Request Samples at samples@mediatechnologies.com
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892 Industrial Park Drive
Shelby, MI 49455
P: 231.861.2194
F: 231.861.6678
www.mediatechnologies.com
sales@mediatechnologies.com F&CG_260202

FABRIC PARTNERS

Fabric options: 
See websites for details or visit:
mediatechnologies.com/resources/fabrics

Check it out!

themomgroup.comdesigntex.com

mayerfabrics.com

cfstinson.com


